Position

Probation Program Manager

Supervising Juvenile
Institutions Officer

Supervising Juvenile
Institutions Officer

Supervising Juvenile
Institutions Officer

Supervising Juvenile
Institutions Officer

Supervising Juvenile
Institutions Officer

Supervising Juvenile
Institutions Officer

Probation Program Manager
Staff Services Analyst Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer IlI
Juvenile Institutions Officer IlI
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer IlI
Juvenile Institutions Officer IlI
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Security Systems Operator
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer IlI
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Security Systems Operator
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer IlI
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il

Security Systems Operator

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Total Wages

$108,706
$93,142

$93,035

$91,759

$86,988

$80,631

$77,430

$71,614
$69,053
$62,021
$57,474
$57,042
$56,177
$55,858
$54,627
$52,958
$51,905
$51,731
$51,272
$50,835
$50,510
$50,063
$49,708
$49,661
$49,263
$48,961

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,121
$70,337

$67,558

$63,037

$68,730

$76,362

$83,041

$54,778
$43,830
$51,869
$46,006
$43,699
$46,403
$51,230
$42,309
$33,785
$42,369
$56,381
$35,338
$35,115
$32,878
$34,046
$48,723
$45,445
$36,711
$32,684



Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Security Systems Operator
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Security Systems Operator
Office Assistant Il Confidential
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer |

Juvenile Institutions Officer |

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

$48,705
$48,628
$48,006
$47,985
$47,959
$47,893
$47,441
$46,721
$44,453
$44,110
$43,117
$42,507
$40,263
$38,686
$38,657
$37,808
$37,468
$37,446
$37,101
$36,080
$36,040
$36,027
$34,245
$32,523
$31,161
$30,416
$25,300
$25,009
$21,877
$21,135
$15,560
$13,846

$35,138
$48,308
$34,887
$61,581
$61,951
$33,238
$43,169
$39,057
$45,176
$38,219
$38,087
$35,035
$50,910
$24,759
$29,616
$49,684
$34,811
$32,996
$26,907
$25,196
$33,992
$54,383
$29,569
$28,664
$22,426
$29,380
$24,448
$32,392
$21,231
$20,425
$11,243
$11,319



Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer llI
Probation Program Manager
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Probation Program Manager
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il

Juvenile Institutions Officer llI

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

$13,650
$8,373
$7,620
$7,498
$6,452
$4,931
$3,291
$2,907
$119
$22

$10,131
$5,990
$5,728
$5,436
$1,207
$7,064
$2,807
$2,524
$0

$0



