Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Probation Program Manager		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$108,706	\$74,121
Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$93,142	\$70,337
Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$93,035	\$67,558
Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$91,759	\$63,037
Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$86,988	\$68,730
Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$80,631	\$76,362
Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$77,430	\$83,041
Probation Program Manager		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$71,614	\$54,778
Staff Services Analyst II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$69,053	\$43,830
Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$62,021	\$51,869
Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$57,474	\$46,006
Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$57,042	\$43,699
Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$56,177	\$46,403
Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$55,858	\$51,230
Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$54,627	\$42,309
Security Systems Operator		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$52,958	\$33,785
Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$51,905	\$42,369
Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$51,731	\$56,381
Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$51,272	\$35,338
Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$50,835	\$35,115
Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$50,510	\$32,878
Security Systems Operator		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$50,063	\$34,046
Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$49,708	\$48,723
Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$49,661	\$45,445
Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$49,263	\$36,711
Security Systems Operator		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,961	\$32,684

Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,705	\$35,138
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,628	\$48,308
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,006	\$34,887
Juvenile Institutions Officer III	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$47,985	\$61,581
Juvenile Institutions Officer III	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$47,959	\$61,951
Security Systems Operator	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$47,893	\$33,238
Juvenile Institutions Officer III	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$47,441	\$43,169
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$46,721	\$39,057
Juvenile Institutions Officer III	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,453	\$45,176
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,110	\$38,219
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$43,117	\$38,087
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$42,507	\$35,035
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$40,263	\$50,910
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$38,686	\$24,759
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$38,657	\$29,616
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$37,808	\$49,684
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$37,468	\$34,811
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$37,446	\$32,996
Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$37,101	\$26,907
Security Systems Operator	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$36,080	\$25,196
Office Assistant II Confidential	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$36,040	\$33,992
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$36,027	\$54,383
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$34,245	\$29,569
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$32,523	\$28,664
Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$31,161	\$22,426
Juvenile Institutions Officer III	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$30,416	\$29,380
Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$25,300	\$24,448
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$25,009	\$32,392
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$21,877	\$21,231
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$21,135	\$20,425
Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$15,560	\$11,243
Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$13,846	\$11,319

Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$13,650	\$10,131
Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$8,373	\$5,990
Juvenile Institutions Officer III	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$7,620	\$5,728
Probation Program Manager	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$7,498	\$5,436
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$6,452	\$1,207
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$4,931	\$7,064
Probation Program Manager	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$3,291	\$2,807
Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$2,907	\$2,524
Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$119	\$0
Juvenile Institutions Officer III	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$22	\$0